			WIRING MAP				95/		REVISIONS		1 a.re 1	APPROVED
J1 .	l)	J3					REV A REV A	A DRAWING RELEASED	DESCRIPTION		DATE 03/28/2019	PHOSPODAR
12	JZ	10	BLUE 1								00, 20, 20.	
11			ORANGE 2									
10			GREEN 3									
9			BROWN 4									
	12		GRAY 5									
	11		WHITE 6									
1	10		RED 7									
	9		BLACK 8	1-			LENGTH		٨		_1	
		12		-			——LENGTH ——				_	
		11	PURPLE 10	-	BREAKC)UT —		-	BRE	AKOUT		
		10			DILLY IIIC	,01			DICE	111001		
		9	AQUA 12		FIBER #1							
4			BLUE/BLACK 1	1 /		—J1 LABEL				J4 LABI		
3			ORANGE/BLACK 2	I /	KEY UP	0.1 2.1322				/ KEY I		
2			GREEN/BLACK 3		1111111		-8 FIBER ROUND CA			/ milili		
H . H	4		BROWN/BLACK 4 GRAY/BLACK 5	Z ₁₁			50/125 MULTIMODE OFNR (RISER) RATE		((.14		FIBER #1
	3		WHITE/BLACK 6	• .	O FEMALE		COLOR: AQUA			MPO FEMALE		I I DEIX II I
-	2		RED/BLACK 7		FIBER CONNEC	TOR / / /			12 FIBER	CONNECTOR		
	1		BLACK / WHITE 8	, FIBE	R #1		SHRINK TUBE,	\	 			
	İ	4	YELLOW/BLACK 9		EY UP		BLACK	\	// \			
		3	PURPLE/BLACK 10							FIBER ROUND		
		2	ROSE/BLACK 11			((/	_ / // -			/125 MULTIMOI		
		1	AQUA/BLACK 12	∠J2	∠J2 LA	BEL //	OA FIRED DOUND	CABLE		NR (RISER) RAT DLOR: AQUA	ED	
					O FEMALE FIBER CONNECT		←24 FIBER ROUND (50/125 MULTIMOI)LON: /\Q0/\		
					OFNR (RISER) RAT			∕—J5 LABE	L			
	FIBER # 1 KEY UP								((KEY UP
∠ J3											FIBER #1	
MPO FEMALE 12 FIBER CONNECTOR										MPO FEMALE		IIDLK # I
				12	TIDER CONNEC			12 FIBER	CONNECTOR			
				LENGTH	BREAKOUT]						
			PART NUMBER	METERS (FEET)								
			MPF308-MPF212OM4R-1	1.0 (3.28)	0.3 (1.00)							
			MPF308-MPF212OM4R-3	3.0 (9.84)	0.6 (2.00)	r	UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	1				
			MPF308-MPF212OM4R-5	5.0 (16.40)	0.6 (2.00)		LEADING DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES DIMENSIONS IN [] ARE MILLIMETERS	_			THE INFORM DESIGN IN THI IS THE PRO	S DOCUMENT PERTY OF
			MPF308-MPF212OM4R-10	10.0 (32.81)	0.6 (2.00)		TOLERANCES: .X=± .2 [5.08] FRACTIONS .XX=± .01 [.25] ± 1/32		an INFINIT® brand eet, West Mill, 3rd Fl	oor, Suite #30	L-COM GLOBAL (ALL RIGHTS SHEET	RESERVED.
							.XXX=± .005 [.13] ANGLES ± 1°		h Andover, MA 0184 .800.341.5266 1.9	78.682.6936	1	1
							ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.	www.L-com.com	Fax: 1.978.689.948 e-mail: CustomerS		SCALE	N/A
THES	SE C	ОММО	ODITIES, TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE \ ADMINISTRATION REGULAT	WERE EXPORTED FROM T	HE UNITED STATES IN A	THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION	SIZE CAGE A 43321	DZINN	PART NUMBER MPF308-MPF	2120M4F	REV A	
			, S.III. II ON NEGOLAT			10021		500 1111 1	5 //	- / ,		